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Craig 2000 
s 
R 

Jessie Sheeran 2000 

per, Tara 
2 Lofton, Keturah 
3 Swany, Donie 
4 Sh 
5 
6 
7 rson, Dree 
8 ing, Nikki 
9 Gluchowski, Micha 

10 Braden, Kelly 
11 Carr, Holly 

University of 

PLACE 

12 Tracey, Lisa 
13 
14 
15 Mangen, 
16 Grell , Sheila 
17 Da · , Tiffany 
18 Glassburn, Kate 

- Riley, Sara 
- Pawlikowski, Mal 
- Miller, Heath 

nah 
Fisher, 

- Strou , 
- Zayicek, Erin Wittenberg 

Men's 100 Meter Dash 

Stadium: 10.23 LeShaunte Edwards 2001 
s School: 10.23 LeShaunte Edwards 2001 
R Regional: 10.50 

PLACE ATHLETE NAME 

1 Sterling, Rhoan 
2 Besgrove, Derek 
3 McMichael, TJ 
4 Steve, Matt 
5 Fleig, Matt 
6 Hornfeck, Aaron 
7 Pinkas, Marques 

Finals Results - Saturday 05/10/03 

YR SCHOOL 

Toledo 
Walsh 
Walsh 
Westminster 
Defiance 
Akron 
Robert Morris 

http://gozips.ocsn.com/sports/c-track/stats/051003aaa.html 

150') 

158'04.00 
157'11.00 
155'06.00 
150'02.00 
150'00.00 

PagE 

PT! 

149'10.00 

TIME 

10.54 
10.88 
10 .98 
11. 01 
11. 04 
11.14 
11. 20 

.00 

HT 

1.0 1 
1.0 1 
1. 0 1 
1. 0 1 
1.0 1 
1.2 2 
1.2 2 

5/11/2003 



Campbell/Wright Open:: May 10, 2003 
8 Treichel, Preston 
9 Dunkle, Joe 

10 Dunbar, Alan 

Carnegie-Mellon 
Kent State 
Kent State 

Page 8 of 15 
11. 50 
11.52 
11.60 

1.2 2 
1. 2 2 
1.2 2 

University of Akron Zips 
Campbell/Wright Open 

Akron, OH - Saturday 05/10/03 

Hy-Tek's MEET MANA( 
Page 

COMPLETE RESULTS FOR FINALS 

Men's 200 Meter Dash 

Stadiwn: 20.34 LeShaunte Edwards 2000 
s School: 20.34 LeShaunte Edwards 2000 
R Regional: 21.20 

PLACE ATHLETE NAME 

1 Taylor, Jak 
2 Besgrove, Derek 
3 Smith, Joe 
4 Jordan, Otis 
5 McMichael, TJ 
6 Steve, Matt 
7 Fleig, Matt 
8 Vogler, Jared 
9 Keppeler, Josh 

10 Treichel, Preston 
11 Beebe, Vinnie 
12 Salahuddin, Kamal 
13 Dunkle, Joe 
13 Taylor, Joe 
15 Vairetta, Steve 

Finals Results - Saturday 05/10/03 

YR SCHOOL 

Toledo 
Walsh 
Wheeling Jesuit 
Kent State 
Walsh 
Westminster 
Defiance 
Kent State 
Defiance 
Carnegie-Mellon 
Ashland 
Unattached 
Kent State 
Unattached 
BGTC 

Men's 400 Meter Dash 

stadium: 46.27 Clement Chuckwu 1998 
S School: 47.20 Paul Donatelli 1997 
R Regional: 47.45 

Finals Results - Saturday 05/10/03 

PLACE ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL 

TIME HT 

------------
21. 48 4.3 1 
21. 54 4.3 1 
21. 60 4.3 1 
21. 71 4.3 1 
21. 87 3.4 2 
22.01 4.3 1 
22.11 3.4 2 
22.31 3.4 2 
22.61 3.4 2 
22.68 3 .4 2 
22. 71 1. 6 3 
22.87 1. 6 3 
23.01 1. 6 3 
23.01 3 .4 2 
23.02 1.6 3 

TIME HT PT: 
----- ----=====-----------~---- =:=================~===== ========= --· 

1 Muise, Justin Buffalo St 47.06 s 1 
2 Baisden, James Akron 47.45 R 1 
3 Inge, Mike Kent State 48.03 1 
4 Joh, Papis Toledo 48. 37 1 
5 Gourley, Joe Ohio State 49.00 1 
6 Beebe, Vinnie Ashland 49.73 1 
7 Cleveland, Matt Akron 49.80 2 
8 Vairetta, Steve BGTC 50.47 1 
9 Keppeler, Josh Defiance 50.57 1 

10 Reed, Tim Ashland 50.65 2 
11 Huffman, Adam Malone 52.14 2 
l2 Lask::>s, Adam Cedarville =2. 31 2 
13 Yankie , Matt Akron 55.51 2 

University of Akron Zips 
Campbell/Wright Open 

Akron, OH - Saturday 05/10/03 

Hy-Tek' s MEET MANA( 
Page 

COMPLETE RESULTS FOR FINALS 

Men's 800 Meter Run 

Stadium: 1:50.28 Mike Inge 2003 
S School: 1:49.40 Bill Heideman 1962 
R Regional: 1:51.15 

http://gozips.ocsn.com/sports/c-track/stats/051003aaa.html 5/10/2003 



Campbell/Wright Open:: May 10, 2003 

PLACE ATHLETE NAME 

1 Barniv, Ofer 
2 Bement, Rick 
3 McCauley, Jacob 
4 Foster, Matt 
5 Hunt, Brad 
6 Vilt, Mike 

Finals Results - Saturday 05/10/03 

YR SCHOOL 

7 Lundgren, Curtis 
8 McColl, John 

Kent State 
Unattached 
Ohio State 
Ashland 
Unattached 
Toledo 
Wittenberg 
Defiance 

9 Swartzel, Jeff 
10 Ronyetz, Chad 
11 Rossi, Mike 
12 Denove, Jeff 
13 Abel, Matt 
14 Continenza, Nick 

Akron 
Unattached 
Carnegie-Mellon 
Kent State 
Wheeling Jesuit 
Akron 

PLACE ATHLETE NAME 

1 Iler, Nate 
2 Myers, Rob 

Men's 1,500 Meter Run 

Stadium: 3:52.26 Ben Reese 1998 
s School: 3:41.10 Jim Luth 1982 
R Regional: 3:50.00 

Finals Results - Saturday 05/10/03 

YR SCHOOL 

Ashland 

3 Hauschildt, Jared 
4 Hunt, Brad 

Ohio State 
Charleston 
Unattached 
Unattached 
Unattached 
Akron 

5 Williamson, Rick 
6 Alexander, Andy 
7 Pykare, David 
8 Harbert, Matt 
9 Haughn, Jake 

10 Meeker, Dustin 
11 Perun, Chris 
12 Bement, Rick 
1 3 Sh royer, Ben 
14 Myers, Tim 
15 Mag ier, Jake 
16 Parker, Wes 

Malone 
Kent State 
Wheeling Jesuit 
Akron 
Unattached 
Cedarville 
Akron 
Akron 
Akron 

Page 9 of 15 

TIME 

1:51.60 
1:54.10 
1:55.03 
1:56.13 
1:56.87 
1:56.97 
1:57.23 
1:57.50 
1:58.34 
1:58.50 
1:59.47 
1:59.64 
2:00.74 
2:03.54 

TIME 

3:51.17 
3;52.97 
3:53.78 
3:54.08 
3:55.88 
3:58.71 
4:00.85 
4:03.66 
4:04.26 
4:05.39 
4:05.79 
4:07.09 
4 :15 . 50 
4:19.07 
4:19.14 
4:22.28 

HT P' 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 

2 
2 
1 
2 
2 

HT P'. 

1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 

2 
2 

1 
2 
2 
2 
2 

University of Akron Zips 
Campbell/Wright Open 

Akron, OH - Saturday 05/10/03 

Hy-Tek' s MEET MANA( 
Page 

COMPLETE RESULTS FOR FINALS 

Men's 3,000 Meter Run 

Stadium: 14:35.96 Ben Reese 1998 
S School: 14:35.98 Rick Williamson 1997 
R Regional: 14:25.00 

PLACE ATHLETE NAME 

1 Gobbell, Chris 
2 Morris, Josh 

PLACE ATHLETE NAME 

Finals Results - Saturday 05/10/03 

YR SCHOOL 

Unattached 
Toledo 

Men's 5,000 Meter Run 

Finals Results - Saturday 05/10/03 

YR SCHOOL 

http://gozips.ocsn.com/sports/c-track/stats/051003aaa.html 

TIME 

9:29.04 R 
9:48.56 R 

TIME 

PTS 

PTS 

5/10/2003 



Campbell/Wright Open:: May 10, 2003 

1 Meurer, Matt 
2 Wietmarschen, Ben 
3 Markowitz, Jared 
4 Hurley, Ryan 
5 End, Nick 
6 Straniero, Bryan 
7 Schultz, Mike 
8 Fuller, Mike 

Carnegie-Mellon 
Unattached 
Carnegie-Mellon 
Malone 
Carnegie-Mellon 
Malone 
Ashland 
Unattached 

Men's 110 Meter High Hurdles 

PLACE ATHLETE NAME 

1 Roberts, Keith 
2 Janov, Josh 
3 Albert, Matt 
4 Howard, Dana O 
5 Morgan, Jon 
6 Moore, Steve 
7 Dalka, Matt 
8 Yankie, Matt 
9 Divoky, Joe 

Stadium: 13.91 Ron Andrews 2001 
S School: 14.04 Barron Pringle 1997 
R Regional: 14.40 

Finals Results - Saturday 05/10/03 

YR SCHOOL 

Kent State 
Geneva 
Defiance 
Ohio State 
Akron 
Walsh 
Carnegie-Mellon 
Akron 
Akron 

Page 10 of 15 

15:25.92 
15:38.90 
15:40.23 
15!47.37 
15:53.55 
15:56.85 
17:00.88 
17:37.25 

TIME 
--------~--~ 
14.73 1.3 
14.86 1.3 
15.09 1.3 
15.10 1.3 
15.16 1.3 
15.86 1.3 
15.89 1.3 
16.43 1. 3 
16.53 1. 3 

p• 

University of Akron Zips 
Campbell/Wright Open 

Akron, OH - Saturday 05/10/03 

Hy-Tek's MEET MANA( 
Page 

PLACE 
-----

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

8 
9 

10 

ATHLETE NAME 

COMPLETE RESULTS FOR FINALS 

Men's 400 Meter Int Hurdles 

Stadium: 51.53 Aaron Oakes 1998 
S School: 52.30 Tony Brinson 1979 
R Regional! 52.70 

Finals Results - Saturday 05/10/03 

YR SCHOOL 

--------------------~~--- -------------------------
Morgan , Jon Akron 
Howard, Dana 0 Ohio State 
Albert, Matt Defiance 
Bennett, Chris Akron 
Dalka, Matt Carnegie-Mellon 
Divoky, Joe Akron 
Thomas, Kurt Toledo 
Pinkas, Marques Robert Morris 
Waltmire, Drew Tiffin 
Rich, Anthony Walsh 

Men's 3,000 Meter Steeplechase 

Stadium: 8:59.67 Clint Verran 1998 
s School: 9:06.71 Craig Reese 1994 
R Regional: 9:12.00 

TIME HT P'. 

--------- --
54.58 1 
54.64 2 
55.12 1 
55.13 1 
55.92 1 
56 .11 2 
57.08 1 
58.42 1 

1:01.45 2 
1:02.28 2 

Finish is at 200m start, not at common finish line. 

PLACE ATHLETE NAME 

1 Soehnlen, Joe 
2 Hartzell, Chad 

Finals Results - Saturday 05/10/03 

YR SCHOOL 
====--------------------= 
Ashland 
St. Francis 

http://gozips.ocsn.com/sports/c-track/stats/051003aaa.html 

TIME 

9:44.50 
9:54.25 

PT! 

5/10/2003 



Campbell/Wright Open:: May 10, 2003 

3 Lang, Paul 
4 Bray , Adam 

Ashland 
Akron 
adidas 

Page 11 of 15 

10:25.10 
10:59.60 

- Gary, Robert 

Men's 4x100 Meter Relay 

Stadium: 39.93 Kent State 1998 
s School: 39.95 Edwards, Johnson, Moss, Bullett 1999 
R Regional: 40.70 

Finals Results - Saturday 05/10/03 

PLACE RELAY AFFILIATION 

1 TOL 
2 KENT 
3 WAL 
4 DEF 

Toledo 
Kent State 
Walsh 
Defiance 

TIME 

40.39 R 

41. 89 
42 .12 
42.52 

PTS 

DNF 

University of Akron Zips 
Campbell/Wright Open 

Akron, OH - Saturday 05/10/03 

Hy-Tek' s MEET MANA( 
Page 

COMPLETE RESULTS FOR FINALS 

Men's 4x400 Meter Relay 

Stadium: 3:08.93 Eastern Michigan 1998 
S School: 3:11.52 Biacofsky, Morgan, Battle, Flowers 2002 
R Regional: 3:11.50 

Finals Results - Saturday 05/10/03 

PLACE RELAY AFFILIATION TIME 

3:16.40 
3:19.60 
3:23.07 

PTS 

1 KENT 
2 MAL 
3 DEF 

Stadium: 
s School: 
R Regional: 

Kent State 
Malone 
Defiance 

Men's High Jump 

7'04.50" (2. 25m) Mike Ca~a 
7'00.50" (2.15m) Tomasz Smialek 
6'09.50" (2. 07m) 

1998 
2002 

Finals Results - Saturday 05/10/03 

PLACE ATHLETE NAME 

1 Patterson, Henry 
2 Mills, Billy 
3 O'Dell, Adrian 
3 Smialek, Torn~~~ 
5 Smith, Joel 
6 Cerveny, Jeff 
7 Purdy, Richard 
8 Robinson, Gary 
9 Hart, Brad 

10 Dunbar, Alan 
11 Wolbach, Adam 

YR SCHOOL 

Unattached 
Ohio State 
Ashland 
Akron 
Ceda;::ville 
Ohio State 
Thiel 
Walsh 
Ohio State 
Kent State 
Carnegie-Mellon 

Men's Pole Vault 

MARK 

2.24m s 7'04 . 25 
2.08m R 6'09.75 
2.03m 
2.03m 
2 . 03:m 
1.98m 
1.98m 
1.93m 
1.93m 
1.78m 
1.73m 

6'08.00 
6'08.00 
6' 0 8. 00 
6'05.00 
6'06.00 
6'04.00 
6'04.00 
5'10.00 
5'08.00 

Stadium: 18'04.50" (5.60m) Kevin Brown 2000 
S School: 17'00.75" (5.20m) Kevin Poest & John Russell 2003 
R Regional: 16'00.75" (4.90m) 

Flight 1 Open Pole Vault at 9:00 am. Starting height 13'. 
Invitational Pole Vault at 1:45 pm. Starting height 15'. 

Finals Results - Saturday 05/10/03 

PTS 

http://gozips.ocsn.com/sports/c-track/stats/051003 aaa.html 5/10/2003 



Campbell/Wright Open:: May 10, 2003 Page 12 of 15 

PLACE ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL MARK PTS 
----- ==========~============ -----------------~~ ===.:::::=::::= 

1 Poest, Kevin Akron 5 .25m s 17 1 02.75 
2 Russell, John Akron 5 .25m s 17'02.75 
3 Dahlman, Jason Ashland 5.00m R 16'04.75 
4 Maccarter, Seth Ohio State 4.90m R 16'00.75 

University of Akron Zips Hy-Tek's MEET MANA( 
Page Campbell/Wright Open 

Akron, OH - Saturday 05/10/03 

COMPLETE RESULTS FOR FINALS 

Men's Pole Vault (Continued) 

Finals Results - Saturday 05/10/03 

PLACE ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL MARK PTS 

PLACE 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

5 Miller, Greg 
6 Reynolds, Pete 
7 Pellittierri, Dominic 
a Stanwyck, Chris 
9 Wotus, Ryan 
9 Haylett, Dan 

11 Downey, Dave 
- Shultz, Tony 
- Dunbar, Alan 
- Hileman, Travis 
- Cearbaugh, Joel 
- Reagan, Mike 
- Digman, Dan 
- Wachal, Matt 

-- ------------------~ 
Akron 
Kent State 
Kent State 
Kent State 
Duquesne 
CWRU 
Malone 
Unattached 
Kent State 
Malone 
Geneva 
Kent State 
Akron 
Unattached 

======== ---· 
4.90m R 16'00.75 
4.90m R 16'00.75 
4.75m 15'07.00 
4.75m 15'07.00 
4.30m 14'01.25 
4.30m 14' 01.25 
4.15m 13'07.25 

NH 
NH 
NH 
NH 
NH 
NH 

NH 

Men's Long Jump 

Stadium: 24'07.25" {7.50ml Brendon Falconer 1998 
s School: 24'09.00" (7.54m) Isavelt Amison 1971 
R Regional: 24'00.25" (7.32ml 

Finals Results - Saturday 05/10/03 

ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL MARK 

----------------------- -- ------------------- ======= 
Ehimwenman, Nosa Ohio State 7.32m 3.7 
Bro½'!!_:).ee, David Akron 6.86m NWI 
Bostick, Josh Kent State 6.84m 3.3 
Robinson, Gary Walsh 6. 74m 2.9 
Cole, Andy Ohio State 6.71m 0.6 
Beck, Tim Cedarville 6 . , Om 4 . 2 
Dixon, Kevin Defiance 6.66m 0.9 
West, Alton Buffalo St 6.61m 0.8 
Marshall, Lashaun Unattached 6.47m 4.0 
Mitchell, Marc Kent State 6.32m NWI 
Salahuddin, Kamal Unattached 6.07m NWI 

24'00.25 
22'06.25 
22'05.25 
22'01.50 
22'00.25 
2 1 ' 11 . 75 
21'10.25 
21'08.25 
21'02.75 
20'09.00 
19'11.00 

university of Akron Zips Hy-Tek' s MEET MANA< 
Page 

s 
R 

Campbell/Wright Open 
Akron, OH - Saturday 05/10/03 

COMPLETE RESULTS FOR FINALS 

Men's Triple Jump 

Stadium: 51'09.00" (15.77m) Sam Okantey 
School: 48'09.25' ( 14. 87ml Isavelt Amison 

Regional: 49'00.25' {14.94ml 

Finals Results - Saturday 05/10/03 

http:// gozips .ocsn. com/sports/c-track/stats/051003aaa.html 

1998 
1971 

5/10/2003 



Campbell/Wright Open:: May 10, 2003 Page 13 of 15 . 
PLACE ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL MARK 

1 Ehimwen:rnan, Nosa 
2 Arnold, Dustin 

Ohio State 
Fredonia 
Ohio State 
Akron 
Defiance 
Defiance 
Kent State 

14.95m R 

13.79m 
13.36m 
13.16m 
13 .12m 
13. Olm 

1.8 49'00.75 
2.7 45'03.00 

3 Cole, Andy 0.2 43'10.00 
4 ~r~1@)ee, David 
5 Dixon, Kevin 

2.6 43'02.25 
2.4 43'00.50 

6 Keppeler, Josh 
- Simmons, Dozier 

3.2 42'08.25 
FOUL NWI 

Men's Shot Put 

Stadium: 67'00.75" (20.44m) Kevin Toth 1999 
S School: 54'11.00" (16.74ml Ken Cullifer 1988 
R Regional: 53'05.75" (16.30ml 

PLACE ATHLETE NAME 

1 Adams, Chris 
2 Corbitt, Greg 
3 Dickson, Blake 
4 Densevich, Tom 
5 Surnear, Kevin 
6 Hafner, Randall 
7 Mohan, Chuck 
8 Levert , Walter 
9 Schadle, Joe 

10 Adkins, John 
- Maag, Blake 

Finals Results - Saturday 05/10/03 

YR SCHOOL 

Unattached 
Unattached 
Ashland 
unattached 
Walsh 
Unattached 
Duquesne 
Akron 
Akron 
Tiffin 
Kent State 

Men's Discus Throw 

MARK 

19.62m S 64'04.50 
17.70m s 58'01.00 
16.72m R 54'10.25 
15.72m 
15.?0rn 
15.50m 
15.44m 
14.60m 
14.58m 
13.34m 

FOUL 

51'07.00 
51'06.25 
50'10.25 
50'08.00 
47'11.00 
47'10.00 
43'09.25 

Stadium: 188'05.00" (57.43ml Nathan Fanger 1999 
s School; 168 1 00.00" (51.21m) Jim Ingersoll & Rex Pyles 2000 
R Regional; 165'00.00" (50.29m) 

Minimum measured mark is 150' 

Finals Results - Saturday 05/10/03 

PLACE ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL MARK 

1 Taylor, Dan Ohio State 58.18m S 190'10 . 00 

PTS 

PT! 

University of Akron Zips 
Campbell/Wright Open 

Akron, OH - Saturday 05/10/03 

Hy-Tek' s MEET MANA( 
Page 

PLACE ATHLETE NAME 

COMPLETE RESULTS FOR FINALS 

Men's Discus Throw (Continued) 

Finals Results - Saturday 05/10/03 

YR SCHOOL MARK 

-- ------------------- ;;;:;;:;::;;:-:;;;;==== 

2 Fanger, Nathan 
3 Howel 1, Kenny 
4 Corbitt, Greg 
5 Mohan, Chuck 
6 Maag, Blake 
7 Shelby, Brent 
8 Weisenbarger, Ray 
9 Sarigiannis, Steve 

10 Hafner, Randall 
11 Norman, Jon 
12 Azbell, Rusty 
13 Shaffer, Dustin 
13 Prater, Dan 

Unattached 
unattached 
Unattached 
Duquesne 
Kent State 
Kent State 
Malone 
Unattached 
Unattached 
Ohio State 
Ohio State 
Akron 
Unattached 

54. 58m s 
5l. 45m s 
50.77m R 
49.38m 
48.52m 
48.30m 
48.02m 
47.66m 
47.24m 
46.87m 
46. 31m 
46 .13m 
46.13m 

PT! 

179'01.00 
168'09.00 
166'07.00 
162'00.00 
159'02.00 
158'05.00 
157'06.00 
156'04.00 
155'00.00 
153'09.00 
151 'll.OO 
151'04.00 
151'04.00 

http://gozips.ocsn.com/sports/c-track/stats/051003aaa.html 5/10/2003 



Campbell/Wright Open:: May 10, 2003 Page 14 of 15 

- Southall, Justin Akron FOUL 
ND - Duby, Bryan Ohio State 

Men's Hammer Throw 

Stadium: 237' 09. 00" (72. 47ro) Jud Logan 2000 
S School: 193'03.00" (58.90ml Greg Corbitt 2002 
R Regional: 179'00.00" (54.56ml 

Flight 1 follows women's flight 2 (minimum measured mark 150') 
Flight 2 is Invitational at Noon (minimum mark 170') 

Finals Results - Saturday 05/10/03 

PLACE ATHLETE NAME YR SCHOOL MARK 

----------------------- -- ------------------- ======== 
1 Woodske, Derek Springco Athletics 70.31m s 230'08.00 
2 Krueger, AG Unattached 69.08m s 226'08.00 
3 Taylor, Dan Ohio State 63.23mS 207'05.00 
4 Woodske, Joe Ashland 59.15m S 194' 01. 00 
5 Shaffer, Dustin Akron 57.77m R 189'06.00 
6 _Qoi;_pitt, Greg_ unattached 56.63m R 185'09.00 
7 Azbell, Rusty Ohio State 55.31m R 181'05.00 
8 Norman, Jon Ohio State 54.94m R 180'03.00 
9 Howell, Kenny Unattached 52.02m 170'08.00 

10 Sarigiannis, Steve Unattached 49.95m 163'10.00 
11 Heacock, Neil Tiffin 48.68m 159'08.00 
12 Ya hora, James Cedarv i l le 47 . 7 9m 156 ' 09. 0 0 
13 Densevich, Tom Unattached 47.12m 154'07.00 
- Duby, Bryan Ohio State FOUL 
- Maag, Blake Kent State ND 

- Prater, Dan Unattached ND 

- Lorenzetti, Justin Ashland ND 
- Anderson, Mike Unattached ND 

PT! 

University of Akron Zips 
Campbell/Wright Open 

Akron, OH - Saturday 05/10/03 

Hy-Tek' s MEET MANA( 
Page 

PLACE ATHLETE NAME 

- Surnear, Kevin 
- Shelby, Brent 
- Adkins, John 

COMPLETE RESULTS FOR FINALS 

Men's Hammer Throw (Continued) 

Finals Results - Saturday 05/10/03 

YR SCHOOL 

Walsh 
Kent State 
Tiffin 

Men's Javelin Throw 

MARK 

ND 

ND 
ND 

Stadium: 235'03.00" {71.70ml Kirt Thompson 1999 
S School: 232'03.00" {70.79m) Jeff Vojtko 1992 
R Regional: 198' 06. 00" ( 60. SOrn) 

Minimum measured mark is 150' 

Finals Results - Saturday 05/10/03 

PLACE ATHLETE NAME 

1 Brown, Matt 
2 Beck, Tim 
3 Southall , Justin 
4 Heacock, Neil 
5 Grisac, Adam 
- Digman, Dan 
- Dunbar, Alan 
- Laskos, Adam 

YR SCHOOL MARK 

---~-------~------- ::=:========= 
Geneva 55.42m 
Cedarville 53. 70m 
Akron 53.00m 
Tiffin 52.45m 
CWRU 46.79m 
Akron FOUL 
Kent State FOUL 
Cedarville FOUL 

181'10.00 
17 6' 02. 00 
173 '11. 00 
172' 01. 00 
153'06.00 

PT! 

PT/ 
---

http://gozips.ocsn.com/sports/c-track/stats/051003aaa.html 5/10/2003 
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